

## Produse papetarie

I.D.: 46712155

---

Data publicarii	25.05.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 802,00 RON - 802,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 AGRAFE BIROU 100BUC BUC 7 1.20 8.40 1.60 2 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7,5 CM BUC 20 7.50 150.00 28.50 3 CAIET A5 48F DICTANDO BUC 5 2.00 10.00 1.90 4 CAIET A5 48F MATEMATICA BUC 5 2.00 10.00 1.90 5 CAIET A4 60F CLASIC DICTANDO BUC 5 4.00 20.00 3.80 6 CAIET A4 60F CLASIC MATEMATICA BUC 20 4.00 80.00 15.20 7 CAPSE 24/6 DACO BUC 5 2.00 10.00 1.90 8 CORECTOR BANDA PELIKAN BUC 4 10.00 40.00 7.60 9 DECAPSATOR BUC 1 4.00 4.00 0.76 10 DOSAR PLIC BUC 50 0.80 40.00 7.60 11 DOSAR PLASTIC BUC 110 0.80 88.00 16.72 12 FISE SSM BUC 12 2.50 30.00 5.70 13 FOARFECĂ BIROU TITAN BUC 2 15.00 30.00 5.70 14 FOLIE DOCUMENT PLUS 100BUC BUC 2 9.00 18.00 3.42 15 MARKER 2 VARFURI BUC 8 5.00 40.00 7.60 16 PLIC BURDUF C4 BUC 150 0.90 135.00 25.65 17 PLIC C5 SILICONIC BUC 10 0.38 3.80 0.72 18 PLIC C6 SILICONIC BUC 10 0.28 2.80 0.53 19 REGISTRU A4 100F CARTONAT BUC 5 10.00 50.00 9.50 20 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANS 48X66 BUC 2 4.00 8.00 1.52 21 BANDA ADEZIVA ECADA BIROU BUC 2 2.00 4.00 0.76 22 SEPARATOR INDEX BUC 2 10.00 20.00 3.80

---